Page <1> V1.006/11/12
MR16 Dichroic Halogen Lamp
Part Number Table
Description Beam Angle
(°)
Voltage
(V)
Wattage
(W)
Colour
Rating Part Number
Lamp, MR16, Halogen, Low Voltage, 20W 12 12 20 2800k MR16H20W12
Lamp, MR16, Halogen, Low Voltage, 20W 24 12 20 2800k MR16H20W24
Lamp, MR16, Halogen, Low Voltage, 20W 36 12 20 2800k MR16H20W36
Lamp, MR16, Halogen, Low Voltage, 35W 36 12 35 2900k MR16H35W36
Lamp, MR16, Halogen, Low Voltage, 50W 13 12 50 3000k MR16H50W13
Lamp, MR16, Halogen, Low Voltage, 50W 24 12 50 3000k MR16H50W24
Lamp, MR16, Halogen, Low Voltage, 50W 38 12 50 3000k MR16H50W38
Specifications:
Supply Voltage	 : 12V
Lamp Base Type	 : GX5.3/GU5.3
Colour Temperature Typ	 : 2,800K